Soft Drinks & Juices

Lift

Sprite
Fanta
Coke

Coke 'Zero'

Strange Love Ginger Beer - Midly Spiced
Schweppes Indian Tonic Water

Schweppes Dry Ginger Ale

Schweppes Soda Water

Housemade~Lemon, Lime & Angostura Bitters

Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Tomato Juice
Pineapple Juice
Cranberry Juice
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Beer & Cider

Beer

Moo Brew Pilsner
Moo Brew Pale Ale
Moo Brew Dark Ale
Boags Premium Lager
Boags Premium Light
Cascade Draught

Crown Lager
Pure Blonde

Tsingtao
Asabhi
Corona Extra

Cider

Pagan Apple Cider
Frank's Summer Pear Cider

Berriedale, Tas
Berriedale, Tas
Berriedale, Tas
Launceston, Tas
Launceston, Tas
Hobart, Tas

Victoria
Victoria

China
Japan
Mexico

Huon Valley, Tas
Huon Valley, Tas

10
10
10

13
13



Cocktails $21

Old Fashioned Bourbon, Angustura Bitters, Orange
Summer Cup Negroni Campari, Gin, The Splendid Summer Cup
Mojito Bacardi Rum, Lime Juice, Soda Water, Mint
Margarita Tequila, Cointreau, Lemon Juice
Aperol Spritz Aperol, Sparkling Wine, Orange
Drunken Chinese Boxing Amaretto, Kraken Rum, Mint, Ginger Ale
Mocktails $14
Peach Perfect Peach Purée, Lemon Juice, Rosemary, Soda Water

Summer Sunset Apple & Pineapple Juice, Raspberry Syrup, Fresh Limes, Mint Leaves



Wines by the Glass

Sparkling 125ml
NV House of Arras: A by Arras Premium Cuveé Pipers River, Tas 14
White 150ml
2022 Pooley Pinot Grigio Coal River Valley, Tas 14
2022 Gala Estate Sauvignon Blanc East Coast, Tas 13
2021 Rockford 'Eden Valley' Riesling Coal River Valley, Tas 13
2022 Fraser Gallop Estate Chardonnay Margaret River, W.A 13
2021 Holm Oak Pig & d'Pooch Moscato (Nyah, Vic) Tamar Valley, Tas 11
2018 Domaine A 'Lady A' Fumé Blanc  Served via Coravin Coal River Valley. Tas 32
Rosé

2021 Chartley Estate Rosé Tamar Valley, Tas 13
Red

2021 Dalrymple Pinot Noir Pipers River, Tas 15
2016 Frogmore Creek Estate Merlot Coal River Valley, Tas 14
2017 Stoney Vineyard Cabernet Sauvignon Coal River Valley, Tas 14
2018 Domaine Clarendon Syrah McLaren Vale, S. A 15
2018 Rockford Basket Press Shiraz Served via Coravin Barossa Valley, S. A 38
Dessert Wine 90ml
2022 Frogmore Creek Iced Riesling Coal River Valley, Tas 15



Apéritif

Ouzo

Pernod

Applewood Okar: Amaro
Campari

Aperol

Dolin Rouge Vermouth
Noilly Prat

Punt E Mes

Vodka
Hellfire
Belvedere
Eristoff
Grey Goose

Brandy
St Remy
Hennessy X.O.

Aniseed
Aniseed

Bitters

Bitters

Bitters

Sweet Vermouth
Vermouth
Vermouth

Tasmania
Poland
France
France

France
France

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

13
14
11
16

11
23



Spirits

Gin

Abel Distilling Co.
McHenry
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Hendricks
Christian Drouin

Rum / Rhum
Bundaberg
Bacardi Superior
HSE

Malibu

Kraken

Tequila
Patron Silver

Tasmania
Tasmania
England
England
Scotland
France

Australia
Cuba
Martinique
Barbados
USA

Mexico

14
14
11
11
16
16

11
11
17
11
13

16



Whisk(e)y

Whisk(e)y - Blended

Canadian Club

Jameson

Chivas Regal 12 Years

Johnnie Walker Collection — Red Label
Johnnie Walker Collection — Black Label
Johnnie Walker Collection — Blue Label

Whiskey - Bourbon
Jack Daniel's

Jim Beam

wild Turkey

Makers Mark

Whisk(e)y - Single Malt

Hellyers Road

Sullivan's Cove Special Cask~Green Labe
American Oak Frontignac~Cask No.TD0325
Glenfiddich

Ardbeg

Laphroaig

Michael Couvreur Intravaganza

Kornog

15y.0
12y.0

12y.0
10y.o
10vy.o

Canada
Ireland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland

Tennessee, U.S.A
Kentucky, U.S.A
Kentucky, U.S.A
Kentucky, U.S.A

Tasmania
Tasmania

Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland

France

11
11
11
11
13
29

11
11
11
12

14
75

14
13
15
16
19



Liqueurs

Hellfire Limoncello
Baileys

Tia Maria

Kahlua

Frangelico
Galliano Sambuca
Galliano Black Sambuca
Galliano Vanilla
Cointreau

Paraiso Lychee
Grand Marnier
Dom Benedictine
Disaronno
Southern Comfort
Drambuie

Midori

Tasmania
Ireland
Jamaica
Mexico
Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy
France
France
France
France
Italy
U.S.A
Scotland
Japan

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11



Half Bottle Wines (375ml)

Champagnes

MV Maison Pol Roger

MV Maison Billiecart-Salmon Brut
MV Maison Krug

Whites

2020 William Fevre Chablis

2018 Alphonse Mellott Sancerre
2010 Trimbach Riesling

Reds

2017 Mount Mary Pinot Noir

2015 Rockford Cabernet Sauvignon
2017 Rockford Shiraz

2010 Domaine de La Vougeraie

Reservé
Reservé
Grande Cuvée

Epernay, France
Mareuil-Sur-Ay
Reims, France

Chablis, France
Sancerre, France
Alsace, France

Les Clos
La Moussieré
Frédéric Emile

Yarra Valley, Vic

Barossa Valley, S.A
Barossa Valley, S.A
Gevrey-Chambertin, France

Rifle Range
Basket Press

115
145
365

265
98
96

145

85
110
155



Sparkling

NV Jansz Premium Cuveé
NV House of Arras: A by Arras Premium Cuveé
NV Dal Zotto Pucino Prosecco

2016 Riversdale Estate Blanc de Blancs

2013 Cash & Co. Francis Feeling

2017 Yangarra Pét'Nat

2009 Arras Grande Vintage Tirage 7 years
Rose

NV Jansz Roseé

Champagne

MV Maison Moét et Chandon Imperial

MV Maison Billecarte Brut Reservé
MV Maison Billecarte-Salmon Rosé

MV Domaine Egly-Ouriet Vignes de Virgny
MV Domaine Egly-Ouriet Brut

MV Domaine Egly-Ouriet Blanc de Noirs
2007 Domaine Egly-Ouriet Grand Cru
2006 Domaine Egly-Ouriet Grand Cru
1999 Maison Louis Roederer Cristal Rose

10

Pipers River, Tas
Multi-Vineyard Area, Tas
King Valley, Vic

Coal River Valley, Tas
Tamar Valley, Tas
McLaren Vale, S.A
Multi-Vineyard Area, Tas

Pipers River, Tas

Epernay, France
Mareuil-Sur-Ay, France
Mareuil-Sur-Ay, France

Bouzy, France
Bouzy, France
Bouzy, France
Bouzy, France
Bouzy, France
Reims, France

59
65
49
75
89
65
165

59

135
165
265
225
245
495
465
465
1200



Riesling

2022
2022
2022
2022
2018
2018
2021
2021
2021
2018
2018

Tertini

Bream Creek
Stargazer

Parish Vineyard
Pressing Matters ‘R9’
Jasper Hill

Jim Barry

Grosset 'Polish Hill'
Rockford 'Eden Valley'
Jean-Luc Mader
Wiengut Burklin-Wolf

Pinot Gris / Pinot Grigio

2023
2023
2021
2022

Pooley
Derwent Estate
Tiefenbrunner
Apogee

11

Multi-Vineyard, Tas
East Coast, Tas

Coal River Valley, Tas
Coal River Valley, Tas
Coal River Valley, Tas
Heathcote, Vic

Clare Valley, S.A
Clare Valley, S.A
Eden Valley, S.A
Alsace, France

Pflaz, Germany

Georgia's Paddock
Watervale Riesling

Trocken

Grigio Coal River Valley, Tas
Gris Derwent River Valley, Tas
Grigio Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy
Gris Pipers River, Tas

55
60
75
55
65
75
48
125
65
68
65

68
59
59
85



Sauvignon Blanc / Blends

2022 Stefano Lubiana

2021 Gala Estate

2018 Domaine A 'Lady A' Fumé Blanc
2020 Alpha Box & Dice Tarot

2021 Cloudy Bay

2021 Domaine Christian Salmon Sancerre
Chardonnay

2022 Small Wonder

2022 Deep Valley

2021 Storm Bay

2021 Pooley

2021 Barrington

2020 Apsley Gorge

2018 Derwent Estate

2020 Punt Road Napoleone
2020 Shaw & Smith M3
2022 Fraser Gallop Estate

2020 Xanadu Estate

2021 Te Mata Estate

2020 William Fevre Petit Chablis
2020 Olivier Laflaive 'Les Setilles' Bourgogne
2020 Marc Rougeot-Dupin Bourgogne
2016 Bonneau du Martray Grand Cru  Corton-Charlemagne

12

Derwent Valley, Tas
East Coast, Tas

Coal River Valley. Tas
Adelaide Hills, S.A
Marlborough, N.Z
Lorie Valley, France

Tamar Valley, Tas
Derwent Valley, Tas
Coal River Valley, Tas
Coal River Valley, Tas
Lower Barrington, Tas
East Coast, Tas
Derwent River Valley, Tas
Yarra Valley, Vic
Adelaide Hills, S.A
Margaret River, W.A
Margaret River, W.A
Hawkes Bay, N.Z
Chabilis, France

Cote de Beaune, France
Cote de Beaune, France
Aloxe-Corton, France

68
55
145
39
95
85

59
110
45
95
68
135
79
39
95
55
68
65
95
145
95
685



Other White Varietals

2019 Waterton Hall Viognier

2018 Sinapius ‘Clem Blanc’ Field Blend
2021 Pooley Gewdrztraminer

2018 Corymbia Chenin Blanc

2017 Marc Brédif Vouvray Classic
2017  S.C.Pannell ‘Aromatico’ Field Blend
2017 Stoney Rise Gruner Veltliner
2014 Tenuta Di Aglaea Carricante
Rose

2021 Chartley Estate

2022 Rockford Alicante Bouchet

13

Tamar Valley, Tas
Pipers River, Tas
Coal River Valley, Tas
Swan Valley, W.A
Loire Valley, France
Adelaide Hills, S.A
Tamar Valley, Tas
Sicilia, Italy

Tamar Valley, Tas
Barrossa Valley, S.A

75
65
65
53
85
55
60
59

55
60



Pinot Noir

2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2017
2017
2016
2015
2022
2021

Storm Bay

Deep Valley
Dalrymple

Josef Chromy
Small Island Wines
Eddystone Point
Chatto 'Lutruwita’
Pooley

Derwent Estate
Apsley Gorge
Domaine A
Morningside
Giant Steps
Babich

14

Coal River Valley, Tas
Derwent Valley, Tas
Pipers River, Tas
Relbia, Tas
Multi-Vineyard Area, Tas
Multi-Vineyard Area, Tas
Multi Vineyard, Tas

Coal River Valley, Tas
Derwent Valley, Tas
East Coast, Tas

Coal River Valley, Tas
Coal River Valley, Tas
Yarra Valley, Vic
Marlborough, N.Z

Pepik

45
110
75
45
68
57
89
85
75
135
145
85
68
53



Red Burgundy

2019 Marc Rougeot-Dupin
2015 Domaine Geantet-Ponsiot 1er-Cru

Tempranillo

2018 Frogmore Creek

Gamay

2018 Domaine Simha Sanskirt
2018 Domaine de Bel-Air Moulin-a-Vent

15

Village
Le Poissenot

Single Block

Les Burdelines

rigny-Les-Beaume, France
Gervey-Chambertin

Coal River Valley, Tas

Derwent Valley, Tas
Beaujolais, France

95
395

88

95
95



Sangiovese

2020 Tar & Roses Sangoivese

Nebbiolo

2016 Prunotto
2007 Gaja San Lorenzo

Zinfandel

2019 Seghesio 'Sonoma

Red Blends

2016 Bokeh
2015 Alvaro Palacios

Ochetti

DOQ Camins del Prio

16

Heathcote, Vic

Piemonte, Italy
Piemonte, Italy

Alexander Valley, U.S.A

Gippsland, Vic
Priorat, Spain

52

75
880

110

85
95



Merlot

2022 Clarence Estate House
2016 Frogmore Creek Estate
2016 Dominique Andiran Magnus

Cabernet Sauvignon & Blends

2017 Morningside
2017 Stoney Vineyard
2021 Bowen Estate

2020 Penfolds Max's

2019 Penfolds Bin 389

2012 Penfolds Bin 707

2020 d'Arenberg The High Trellis
2016 Yalumba 'The Caley' Cabernet Shiraz
2020 Moss Wood

2020 Cullen Cabernet Merlot
2018 Snake & Herring Dirty Boots
2016 Leeuwin Estate Art Series
2012 Levantine Hill Samantha's Paddock

2014 Opus One
2013 Ao Yun - Flying Above the Clouds

17

Coal River Valley, Tas
Coal River Valley, Tas
Gascony, France

Coal River Valley, Tas
Coal River Valley, Tas
Coonawarra, S.A
Multi-Regional, S.A
Multi-Regional, S.A
Multi-Regional, S.A
McLaren Vale, S.A
warra-Barossa Valley, S.A
Margaret River, W.A
Margaret River, W.A
Margaret River, W.A
Margaret River, W.A
Yarra Valley, Vic
Napa Valley, USA
Yunnan, China

59
62
65

75
68
65
75
185
1080
48
465
195
95
49
145
265
1650
1100



Shiraz / Syrah

2021
2019
2017
2018
2020
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2008
2018
2021
2018
2019

Gala Estate
Glenayr

Mount Langi Ghiran
Red Claw
Tomfoolery

Hey Diddle

St Hallett

Rockford

Rockford

Henschke

Mitchell

Domaine Clarendon
Black Chook

Domaine Pierre Gaillard

E.Guigal

18

Emerald East Coast, Tas
Coal River Valley, Tas

Cliff Edge Grampians, Vic
Heathcote , Vic

Black & Blue Barossa Valley, S.A
Barossa Valley, S.A

Faith Barossa Valley, S.A
Rod & Spur Barossa Valley, S.A
Basket Press Barossa Valley, S.A
Euphonium Barossa Valley, S.A
McNicol Clare Valley, S.A

McLaren Vale, S.A

McLaren Vale, S.A

Saint-Joseph Nth Rhéne Valley, France
Coéte du Rhone Sth Rhéne Valley, France

125
79
58
52
69
75
56

115

185

115
95
68
39

110
55



Penfolds Bin 95 Grange Collection

Penfold

Comm
Comm

Chief Winemakers for Penfolds through History
Max Schubert: 1948 - 1975 (27 years)

Don Ditter: 1975 -1986 (11 years)

John Duval: 1986 - 2002 (16 years)

Peter Gago: 2002 - Present (16 years)
2012 Grange

2010 Grange

2007 Grange

2006 Grange

2005 Grange

2001 Grange

2000 Grange

1999 Grange

1998 Grange

1998 Grange Magnum 1500ml
1997 Grange

1996 Grange

1993 Grange

1992 Grange

1991 Grange

1990 Grange

19

Multi-Regional, S.A
Multi-Regional, S.A
Multi-Regional, S.A
Multi-Regional, S.A
Multi-Regional, S.A
Multi-Regional, S.A
Multi-Regional, S.A
Multi-Regional, S.A
Multi-Regional, S.A
Multi-Regional, S.A
Multi-Regional, S.A
Multi-Regional, S.A
Multi-Regional, S.A
Multi-Regional, S.A
Multi-Regional, S.A
Multi-Regional, S.A

1700
1600
1300
1300
1300
1300
1400
1300
1800
3850
1200
1600
1200
1200
1500
1700



Dessert Wines (375ml unless stated)

2022 Frogmore Creek Iced Riesling Coal River Valley, Tas 55
2021 Holm Oak Pig & Pooch Moscato (Nyah, Vic) Tamar Valley, Tas 49
2016 Jim Barry: Florita Vineyard Riesling Clare Valley, S.A 60
2008 Dr Loosen Erdener Préalat Riesling Auslese Mosel, Germany 225
2004 Gunderloch Nackenheim Rothenberg Riesling Rheinhessen, Germany 600

Fortified Wines (60ml)/ Port (60ml) / Calvados (30ml)

Stanton & Killeen 'Classic' Topaque Rutherglen, Vic 17
Stanton & Killeen 'Classic' Muscat Rutherglen, Vic 17
Penfolds Grandfather Port Barossa Valley, S.A 18
Roger Groult Pays d' Auge Calvados Normandy, France 15
2005 Victor Gontier Calvados Normandy, France 19

Cognac / Armagnac

Sullivan's Cove X.O Single Cask Cambridge, Tas 32
Hennessey X.O. Cognac, France 22
Renier X.0. Cognac, France 19
Delord Bas VSOP Armagnac, France 15
Domaine Castaréde Bas Vintage Armagnac, France 19

20



Chinese Rice Wines (500ml)

53% KweiChow Moutai BEMEES Guizhou, China 695
53% KweiChow Moutai Prince BEMNEEFFLH Guizhou, China 295

21
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